From: Lesley Ciroff
To: Amex Centurian Travel < e

Subject: Re: ticket Moscow™NY/ Moscow [Incident: 160827-000244)
Drate: Fri, 26 Aug 2016 18:24:00 0000

Cireat! Please purchase this ticket!!

On Aug 26, 2016, at 1:45 PM, Natalia Molotkova < || | | il - -

Sent: (EREZ01E 0145 P

1 SU 100 08SEP SVO JFK 0940A 1225F
2 8U 103 18SEP JFK SVOO710P 11154

TOTAL FARE - USD 734.96

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Mana

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST
Sent: QBBG2016 0118 PR

thanks

Om Aug 26, 2016, at 1210 PM, Matalia Maolotkova < [lEGcNGEEEEEEEEEEE - - -

Sent: QBDE2016 01:10 PM

Sure, on it..

Regards,
Matalia {Matasha) Molotkowva

Centurion F{alaﬁnnshii Ma.nair

Hours: Monday through Friday 8:00am to 5:30pm EST

Sent DBERE201E O :0E PR

Hi Matasha...we need a ticket on Aerofict for [ NN, tithdats: 24.04.1961, Round trip, Coach
EVO-JFK 0:40-12-35 Sapt Bth

JEK-SWO 19:10-11:15 Sept. 18th

Pleass let me know cost....thanks! ©)
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